
Week of:

Tuesdays - Latimer Lane 

6:15- 7:15PM &
G562

& G781
B564

&
G562

& G781 &

7:15- 8:15 PM & B561 & B781 B781 & B561 & B781 &

Thursdays - Latimer Lane 

6:15- 7:15PM 
B782

&
G563

&
G563

&
B782

& B781 &

7:15- 8:15 PM B781 & B785 & B785 & B784 & &

Tuesdays - Tarrifville School

6:30-7:30pm
B563

& &
B563

&
B563

& &

7:30-8:30pm & &
B786

&
B786

& &

Wednesdays - Tarrfville School

6:30-7:30pm B562 & B562 & B563 B562 & B562 & &

7:30-8:30pm
B783

&
B783

&
B783

&
B783

&
B787

&

Thursdays - Tarrifville School

6:30-7:30pm B784 & B784 & B783 & B784 & B783 & B784

7:30-8:30pm &
B786 

&
B786

& B788
B782

&
B786

& B788

Mondays - Central School 

6:15-7:15pm Front A
B561

& &
B561

&
G781 

& &

7:15-8:15pm Front A G871 & & G871 & B785 & &

Wednesdays - SQL

6:15-7:15pm Front A
B564

& & & & &

7:15-8:15pm Front A & & & & &

Fridays- SQL

6:00-7:00pm Front A  & & & & &

7:00-8:00PM Front A & & & & &

Monday- YMCA 

6:30-7:30PM Front A

7:30-8:30PM Front A B785 & B785 & G781 B785 & B785 &

Tuesday- YMCA 

6:00-7:00pm Front A  B341 & B341 & B341 & B341 & &

7:00-8:00PM Front A B784 & B561 & B564 B784 & B561 & &

Thursdays- YMCA 

6:00-7:00PM Front A  & B782 & B782 & & &

7:00-8:00PM Front A & B781 & B784 & & &

Fridays- YMCA 

6:00-7:00PM Front A  
G341

&
G341

&
G341

&
G341

& &

7:00-8:00PM Front A G561 & B786 G561 & G561 & G561 & &

Tues, Feb 12 Tues, Feb 19

2019 Gr. 3-8 Regular-Season Practice Schedule

How to read schedule: B783 = Boys grade 7&8 team 3

Feb 11-15 Feb 18-22 Feb 25-March 1

Tues, Feb 26 Tues, March 6 Tues, March 19

March 4-8 March 11-15

Thurs, Feb 28 Thurs, March 7 Weds, March 14

Tuesday Feb 12

Weds, Feb, 13 Weds, Feb 20 Weds, Feb 27 Weds, March 7 Weds, March 14

Monday, Feb 19 Tuesday, Feb 26 Tuesday, March 5 Monday, March 13

Thurs, Feb 14 Thurs, Feb 21

Mon, March 14

Thurs, Feb 21 Thurs, Feb 28 Thurs, March 7 Friday, March 17

Mon, March 4

Thurs, Feb 14

Weds, Feb, 13

Mon, Feb 11 Mon, Feb 18 Mon, Feb 25

Tues, March 19

Thurs, Feb 14

Weds, Feb 20 Weds, Feb 27 Weds, March 7 Weds, March 14

Friday, Feb 15 Friday, Feb 22 Friday, March 1 Friday, March 1 Friday, March 15

Mon, Feb 18 Mon, Feb 25 Mon, March 4

Tues, Feb 12 Tues, Feb 19

Mon, Feb 11

Tues, Feb 26 Tues, March 6

All participants must adhere to the following school policies. 

We may not drop off or wait in the fire lanes.  

School usage is strictly limited to the gym and the most immediate bathroom. 

Players may not wander or dribble basketballs in the hallway. 

Please bring a basketball and a clean pair of shoes for practice to keep floors clean and safe for play. 

Unregistered siblings and friends should not be participating in practice. 

ALL PRACTICES ARE 1 HOUR: PLEASE BE RESPECTFUL OF THE SCHEDULE WITH ARRIVAL AND 

DEPARTURE 

Thurs, Feb 21 Thurs, Feb 28 Thurs, March 7 Thurs, March 14

Friday, Feb 15 Friday, Feb 22 Friday, March 1 Friday, March 1 Friday, March 15
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